
6

6

78

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

N

01
211 - 238

05
210

05
132

02
209 - 170

01
167- 143

01
107 - 131

03
142- 133

04
169 - 168

04
101- 10604

239 - 250

Boli Bar

Maakana Restaurant

Fun Pub

Raabondhi Restaurant

Beach Villa

Sunset Beach Villa

Beach Pool Villa

Two-bedroom family
beach villa

Jetty

Reception

Swimming Pool

Shops

Araamu Spa

Sports Centre

Diving School

Water Sports

Clinic

General Office

01

02

03

04

Villas DiningFacilities Experiences
12

13

14

15

06

07

08

09

10

11

16

17

18

19

Two-bedroom family
beach residence
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